Stevenson Municipal Court
Summary of Cases Filed 2018
Updated 01/09/2018

[
>
-
o

Charge Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Criminal Non-Traffic

Assault 4th Degree

Bail Jumping

Disorderly Conduct

Malicious Mischief I

Minor in Possession (Marijuana)

No Contact/Protection/Antiharass Order Vio
Resisting Arrest

Theft 3

Other Criminal Non-Traffic

Total Criminal Non-traffic

Criminal Traffic

DUI/Physical Control

Operate Vehicle w/o Ignition Interlock

No Valid Op License or Driving While Suspended
Hit & Run

Reckless Driving

Total Criminal Traffic

Non-Traffic Infraction

Dog Running at Large

Open/Consume Alcohol Public Place
Open/Consume Marijuana Public Place
Outdoor Burning Violation

Traffic Infraction

Vehicle Registration (Fail to Register/Expired)
Fail to Signal

Fail to Yield Right of Way

Following too Close

Improper Passing on Left

Leaving Unattended Veh on Roadway
Negligent Driving 2nd Degree

No Motorcycle Endorsement

No Valid Operator's License

Open Alcoholic Container

Op Motor Vehicle w/o Headlights when Req'd
Op Motor Vehicle w/o Insurance

Speeding

Wrong Way on One-Way Street

Total Traffic Infractions

Parking Infractions

lllegal Parking, Standing, Stopping

Total Traffic Violations & Citations:

2018 Monthly Total Violations & Citations

2018 Year-to-Date Total Violations & Citations

YTD Traffic related 2018 YTD:
YTD Traffic related 2017 YTD:
YTD Traffic related 2016 YTD

NN

N =

(GRS

11

14

21

24

11

15

15

25

24

14

17

15

14

40

35

10

64

59
12
16

78

70
12
21

95

85
14
26

85
19
42

85
23
63

85
23
68

85
29
75

85
30
97

85
31
100

85
35
103

H:\Nick's Documents\Stevenson Municipal Court Cases Filed



	2018

