Updated 01/09/2018												
Charge	<u>Jan</u>	<u>Feb</u>	Mar	<u>Apr</u>	May	<u>Jun</u>	<u>Jul</u>	Aug	<u>Sep</u>	<u>Oct</u>	Nov	<u>Dec</u>
Criminal Non-Traffic												
Assault 4th Degree	-	1	-	1	-	_	_	_	-	-	-	_
Bail Jumping	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Disorderly Conduct	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Malicious Mischief III	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Minor in Possession (Marijuana)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
No Contact/Protection/Antiharass Order Vio	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Resisting Arrest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Theft 3 Other Criminal Non-Traffic	1	1	-	2	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
						-						
Total Criminal Non-traffic	1	3	0	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Criminal Traffic												
DUI/Physical Control	1	2	2	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Operate Vehicle w/o Ignition Interlock	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
No Valid Op License or Driving While Suspended	6	4	2	2	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Hit & Run	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Reckless Driving		-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Criminal Traffic	7	6	5	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Non-Traffic Infraction												
Dog Running at Large	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Open/Consume Alcohol Public Place	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Open/Consume Marijuana Public Place	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Outdoor Burning Violation		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tradition to form with an												
Traffic Infraction Vehicle Registration (Fail to Register/Expired)	2	2	6	1								
Fail to Signal	2	_	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Fail to Yield Right of Way	_	-	1	_	1	-	-	_	-	-	-	_
Following too Close	_	_	-	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
Improper Passing on Left	-	_	1	_	-	_	_	_	-	_	-	_
Leaving Unattended Veh on Roadway	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-
Negligent Driving 2nd Degree	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
No Motorcycle Endorsement	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
No Valid Operator's License	-	1	-	-	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Open Alcoholic Container	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Op Motor Vehicle w/o Headlights when Req'd	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Op Motor Vehicle w/o Insurance	2	2	2	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Speeding	3	7	5	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Wrong Way on One-Way Street		1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total Traffic Infractions	7	13	17	7	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Parking Infractions												
Illegal Parking, Standing, Stopping		2	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total <u>Traffic</u> Violations & Citations:	14	21	24	11	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018 Monthly Total Violations & Citations	15	25	24	14	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018 Year-to-Date Total Violations & Citations	15	40	64	78	95							
YTD Traffic related 2018 YTD:	14	35	59	70	85	85	85	85	85	85	85	85
YTD Traffic related 2017 YTD:	4	5	12	12	14	19	23	23	29	30	31	35
YTD Traffic related 2016 YTD	6	10	16	21	26	42	63	68	75	97	100	103